 Total Output Power   150/200 watt
 Output Channels   Single or Dual
 Input Mains Voltage   90-264VAC
EAGLE SERIES Model SMM201
FEATURES GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Medical Single or Dual Output
Input
Input voltage ………………...Universal input 90 to 264 VAC

Conversion Devices, Inc.                                                                                            Medical Power Supplies since 1981
15481 Electronic Lane  •  Huntington Beach, CA 92649  •  (714) 898-6551  •  Fax: (714) 894-9248
e-mail: sales@cdipower.com  •  www.cdipower.com
SMM201 Rev. X06
TYPICAL SMM201 MODEL NUMBERS
Model Output V1 (Main) Output V2 (optional)
Number Convection /
Forced Air
Output
Voltage
Output
Current  Tolerance Output
Voltage
Output
Current  Tolerance
      SMM201-12 150 W / 200 W 12V 12.A/16.7A ±3%
      SMM201-12-3.3 150 W / 200 W 12V 12.A/16.7A ±3% 3.3V 3.8A/5A ±3%
      SMM201-12-5 150 W / 200 W 12V 12.A/16.7A ±3% 5V 3.8A/5A ±3%
      SMM201-15 150 W / 200 W 15V 10A/13.3A ±3%
      SMM201-15-3.3 150 W / 200 W 15V 10A/13.3A ±3% 3.3V  ±3%
      SMM201-15-5 150 W / 200 W 15V 10A/13.3A ±3% 5V  ±3%
      SMM201-24 150 W / 200 W 24V 6.25A/8.3A ±2%
      SMM201-24-3.3 150 W / 200 W 24V 6.25A/8.3A ±2% 3.3V  ±3%
      SMM201-24-5 150 W / 200 W 24V 6.25A/8.3A ±2% 5V  ±3%
      SMM201-24-12 150 W / 200 W 24V 6.25A/8.3A ±2% 12V  ±3%
      SMM201-36 150 W / 200 W 36V 4.17A/5.56A ±2%
      SMM201-36-3.3 150 W / 200 W 36V 4.17A/5.56A ±2% 3.3V  ±3%
      SMM201-36-5 150 W / 200 W 36V 4.17A/5.56A ±2% 5V  ±3%
      SMM201-36-12 150 W / 200 W 36V 4.17A/5.56A ±2% 12V  ±3%
      SMM201-48 150 W / 200 W 48V 3.13A/4.17A ±2%
      SMM201-48-3.3 150 W / 200 W 48V 3.13A/4.17A ±2% 3.3V  ±3%
      SMM201-48-5 150 W / 200 W 48V 3.13A/4.17A ±2% 5V  ±3%
      SMM201-48-12 150 W / 200 W 48V 3.13A/4.17A ±2% 12V  ±3%
        Note: 1. Other voltages available in increments 0.1 V. Contact factory representative for model number
                  2. Convection ratings shown are at 50°C ambient. Derate load 2.5%/°C to 70°C
                  3. Fan cooled rating of 200 W @ 50°C requires 15 lfm of directed airflow over the power supply
35